
2020 Kaikoura 3-day Trial

Overall - Experts

Position Name Club North vs South Junior Women
Air 

Cooled

Twin 

Shock

Side 

Chair
Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total

1 Paul Mountstevens Pioneer MCC South Island team 13 7 8 28

2 Kevin Pinfold Manawatu Orion North Island team 13 7 16 36

3 Tom Beedles Pioneer MCC South Island team 37 21 43 101

4 Kahu Jones Pioneer MCC South Island team X 96 43 45 184

Page 1/12



2020 Kaikoura 3-day Trial

Overall - Intermediate

Position Name Club North vs South Junior Women
Air 

Cooled

Twin 

Shock

Side 

Chair
Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total

1 John Regan Pioneer MCC 7 6 11 24

2 Kevin Tither Ixion MCC North Island team 14 5 17 36

3 Alan Honeybone Pioneer MCC 9 14 25 48

4 Shane Brons Pioneer MCC 15 23 15 53

5 Greg Powell Pioneer MCC 20 20 18 58

6 neil sturmfels Ixion MCC North Island team 22 23 17 62

7 Brent Downes Pioneer MCC 31 11 24 66

8 Hamish Pryde HBMC 19 16 34 69

9 Kim Pederson HBMC 25 25 36 86

10 Ross Bristol Pioneer MCC South Island team 8 6 98 112

11 Simon Jones Pioneer MCC 65 66 46 177

12 Barry Schroder Pioneer MCC South Island team 61 70 91 222

13 Guyan Bennett Pioneer MCC 500 46 500 1046
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2020 Kaikoura 3-day Trial

Overall - President

Position Name Club North vs South Junior Women
Air 

Cooled

Twin 

Shock

Side 

Chair
Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total

1 Tui Scott Pioneer MCC South Island team 5 7 3 15

2 Derek Pike Pioneer MCC 23 44 19 86
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2020 Kaikoura 3-day Trial

Overall - Clubman A

Position Name Club North vs South Junior Women
Air 

Cooled

Twin 

Shock

Side 

Chair
Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total

1 Connor Newton MOMCC North Island team X 3 0 11 14

2 Dave Chambers Pioneer MCC 3 3 8 14

3 Tony Smith Manawatu Orion North Island team X 3 3 9 15

4 Shirley Mcdonald Pioneer MCC X 4 8 5 17

5 Peter Hosking Pioneer MCC X 1 11 7 19

6 Christine Thompson Pioneer MCC X 1 13 11 25

7 Stephen Reij Pioneer MCC X 4 15 7 26

8 Mike Ward MOMCC North Island team 4 6 26 36

9 Trevor Willey Pioneer MCC South Island team X 2 24 20 46

10 Peter Dunn Pioneer MCC 9 24 24 57

11 Chris Presto Ixion MCC 16 17 31 64

12 Steve Fisher Pioneer MCC 14 27 28 69

13 Dalan Price Pioneer MCC 14 40 16 70

14 Mason Price Pioneer MCC X 16 31 23 70

15 Chris Pascoe Pioneer MCC South Island team X 12 15 48 75

16 Peter Barnett Pioneer MCC 12 29 39 80

17 Richard Latimer Ixion MCC North Island team 34 53 19 106

18 Geoff Blokland Pioneer MCC South Island team 7 18 500 525
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2020 Kaikoura 3-day Trial

Overall - Clubman B

Position Name Club North vs South Junior Women
Air 

Cooled

Twin 

Shock

Side 

Chair
Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total

1 Wayne Harper Pioneer MCC South Island team X 1 2 5 8

2 Richard Gardner Pioneer MCC South Island team 0 5 3 8

3 Kendall McDonald & Hamish Barnett Pioneer MCC X 24 7 22 53

4 Hannah Newton MOMCC North Island team X 4 26 36 66

5 JYE CORMACK Pioneer MCC 19 33 15 67

6 Brian Chambers Pioneer MCC X 13 37 48 98

7 Jules Huguenin & Neil Belvoir Pioneer MCC South Island team X 71 42 27 140

8 Derek Scott & Ella Mounstevens Pioneer MCC X 57 48 40 145
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2020 Kaikoura 3-day Trial

Overall - Senior

Position Name Club Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total
1 Paul Mountstevens Pioneer MCC 13 7 8 28

2 Kevin Pinfold Manawatu Orion 13 7 16 36

3 Tom Beedles Pioneer MCC 37 21 43 101

4 John Regan Pioneer MCC 7 6 11 24

5 Kevin Tither Ixion MCC 14 5 17 36

6 Alan Honeybone Pioneer MCC 9 14 25 48

7 Shane Brons Pioneer MCC 15 23 15 53

8 Greg Powell Pioneer MCC 20 20 18 58

9 neil sturmfels Ixion MCC 22 23 17 62

10 Brent Downes Pioneer MCC 31 11 24 66

11 Hamish Pryde HBMC 19 16 34 69

12 Kim Pederson HBMC 25 25 36 86

13 Ross Bristol Pioneer MCC 8 6 98 112

14 Simon Jones Pioneer MCC 65 66 46 177

15 Barry Schroder Pioneer MCC 61 70 91 222

16 Guyan Bennett Pioneer MCC 500 46 500 1046

17 Tui Scott Pioneer MCC 5 7 3 15

18 Derek Pike Pioneer MCC 23 44 19 86

19 Dave Chambers Pioneer MCC 3 3 8 14

20 Mike Ward MOMCC 4 6 26 36

21 Peter Dunn Pioneer MCC 9 24 24 57

22 Chris Presto Ixion MCC 16 17 31 64

23 Steve Fisher Pioneer MCC 14 27 28 69

24 Dalan Price Pioneer MCC 14 40 16 70
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2020 Kaikoura 3-day Trial

Overall - Senior

Position Name Club Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total
25 Peter Barnett Pioneer MCC 12 29 39 80

26 Richard Latimer Ixion MCC 34 53 19 106

27 Geoff Blokland Pioneer MCC 7 18 500 525

28 Richard Gardner Pioneer MCC 0 5 3 8

29 JYE CORMACK Pioneer MCC 19 33 15 67
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2020 Kaikoura 3-day Trial

Overall - Junior

Position Name Club Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total
1 Kahu Jones Pioneer MCC 96 43 45 184

2 Connor Newton MOMCC 3 0 11 14

3 Mason Price Pioneer MCC 16 31 23 70
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2020 Kaikoura 3-day Trial

Overall - Woman

Position Name Club Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total
1 Shirley Mcdonald Pioneer MCC 4 8 5 17

2 Christine Thompson Pioneer MCC 1 13 11 25

3 Hannah Newton MOMCC 4 26 36 66
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2020 Kaikoura 3-day Trial

Overall - Air Cooled

Position Name Club Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total
1 Chris Pascoe Pioneer MCC 12 15 48 75
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2020 Kaikoura 3-day Trial

Overall - Twin Shock

Position Name Club Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total
1 Tony Smith Manawatu Orion 3 3 9 15

2 Peter Hosking Pioneer MCC 1 11 7 19

3 Stephen Reij Pioneer MCC 4 15 7 26

4 Trevor Willey Pioneer MCC 2 24 20 46

5 Wayne Harper Pioneer MCC 1 2 5 8

6 Brian Chambers Pioneer MCC 13 37 48 98
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2020 Kaikoura 3-day Trial

Overall - Side Chair

Position Name Club Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total
1 Kendall McDonald & Hamish Barnett Pioneer MCC 24 7 22 53

2 Jules Huguenin & Neil Belvoir Pioneer MCC 71 42 27 140

3 Derek Scott & Ella Mounstevens Pioneer MCC 57 48 40 145
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